LIMITED

SPECIALIST MACHINE TOOLS LIMITED
SRJ (2008) LTD

SR WEB DESIGN LTD

STOBHALL MF LIMITED

STONERS LIMITED

STORE51 LTD

STRACHAN DESIGN CONSULTANCY LTD
STUART & STUART MORTGAGES LIMITED
STYLISH HAIR & BEAUTY SALON LTD
SUBSEA PUMPING SOLUTIONS LTD
SUCCESS WAY CONSULTANCY UK LTD

S WILSON PROJECTS LIMITED

THE TABLET MANUFACTURING COMPANY
LIMITED

TAYLORS RESTAURANT EAST LIMITED
TAYSIDE HOMES LIMITED

TEXTILES @ HOME LIMITED

THALASSA INDUSTRIES (2003) LIMITED
THISTLEWYND LIMITED

THURSO TATTOO LIMITED

TINGLE BAR LTD

TOKENMAJOR LIMITED

TORQ-QUIP ENGINEERING LIMITED
THE TWEEDDALE MOTOR COMPANY LTD.
U-DRILL LTD

ULTIMO GOCCIA 04 LIMITED

UNITED PROPERTY AGENCY LIMITED

UNIVERSAL MOTOR SERVICES AYRSHIRE
LIMITED

URBAN GREEN SANCTUARY LIMITED

LIMITED LIABILITY PARTNERSHIPS
A) LIMITED LIABILITY PARTNERSHIP CERTIFICATES OF INCORPORATION
THE LLP'S INCORPORATION DOCUMENT

ANY DOCUMENTS MAKING OR EVIDENCING AN ALTERATION IN AN LLP'S INCORPORATION DOCUMENT.
ANY NOTICE OF THE CHANGE OF THE LLP'S NAME.
NOTIFICATION OF ANY CHANGE AMONG THE LLP'S MEMBERS
NOTIFICATION OF ANY CHANGE IN THE PARTICULARS OF MEMBERS REQUIRED TO BE DELIVERED TO THE REGISTRAR

ALL DOCUMENTS REQUIRED TO BE DELIVERED TO THE REGISTRAR UNDER SECTION 441 (ANNUAL ACCOUNTS) AS APPLIED
TO LLP'S BY THE LIMITED LIABILITY PARTNERSHIPS

(
(B1
(B2
(B3
(c1
(C2
(D1

SC365839
SC305004
SC365643
S5C376827
5C402882
5C289275
5C403223
5C272483
5C381504
5C354589
SC381439
5C394078
5C403302

5C200669
5C384548
S5C388179
5C255190
SC197936
5C422440
5C388400
5C225169
5C428039
SC013017
SC368762
5C403197
SC371809
SC387973

SC412673

REGULATIONS 2008.

(D2) THE LLP'S ANNUAL RETURN.
(D3) ALL DOCUMENTS DELIVERED TO THE REGISTRAR UNDER SECTIONS 394A(2) (E),

(QUALIFYING SUBSIDIARIES: CONDITIONS FOR EXEMPTION FROM THE PREPARATION, FILING AND AUDIT OF ACCOUNTS) AS APPLIED

TO LLP'S.

NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN,
LIMITED LIABILITY PARTNERSHIPS

NOTIFICATION OF ANY CHANGE OF THE LLP'S REGISTERED OFFICE.
COPY OF ANY WINDING-UP ORDER IN RESPECT OF THE LLP.

NOTICE OF THE APPOINTMENT OF LIQUIDATORS.

ORDER FOR THE DISSOLUTION OF AN LLP ON A WINDING UP.
RETURN BY A LIQUIDATOR OF THE FINAL MEETING OF AN LLP ON A WINDING UP.

PURSUANT TO SECTION 1031 OF THE COMPANIES ACT 2006 AS APPLIED TO LLP'S BY THE

(APPLICATION OF COMPANIES ACT 2006)

THAT THE LIMITED LIABILITY PARTNERSHIPS LISTED HEREUNDER
HAVE BEEN RESTORED BY COURT ORDER TO THE REGISTER OF COMPANIES.

(L2) NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN,
LIMITED LIABILITY PARTNERSHIPS

(APPLICATION OF COMPANIES ACT 2006)

(ACCOUNTS AND AUDIT)

01/03/2013
01/03/2013
01/03/2013
01/03/2013
01/03/2013
01/03/2013
01/03/2013
01/03/2013
01/03/2013
01/03/2013
01/03/2013
01/03/2013
01/03/2013

01/03/2013
01/03/2013
01/03/2013
01/03/2013
01/03/2013
01/03/2013
01/03/2013
01/03/2013
01/03/2013
01/03/2013
01/03/2013
01/03/2013
01/03/2013
01/03/2013

01/03/2013

(APPLICATION OF COMPANIES ACT 2006)

448A(2) (E) AND 479A(2) (E)

REGULATIONS 2009,

PURSUANT TO SECTION 1027 OF THE COMPANIES ACT 2006 AS APPLIED TO LLP'S BY THE

REGULATIONS 2009, THAT THE

LIMITED LIABILITY PARTNERSHIPS LISTED HEREUNDER HAVE BEEN ADMINISTRATIVELY RESTORED TO THE REGISTER OF

COMPANIES.

** DOCUMENTS ISSUED *

DOROTHY BLAIR
REGISTRAR OF COMPANIES



