LIMITED		
SPECIALIST MACHINE TOOLS LIMITED	SC365839	01/03/2013
SRJ (2008) LTD	SC305003	01/03/2013
SR WEB DESIGN LTD	SC365643	01/03/2013
	SC376827	01/03/2013
STONERS LIMITED	SC402882	01/03/2013
STORE51 LTD	SC289275	01/03/2013
STRACHAN DESIGN CONSULTANCY LTD	SC403223	01/03/2013
STUART & STUART MORTGAGES LIMITED	SC272483	01/03/2013
STYLISH HAIR & BEAUTY SALON LTD	SC381504	01/03/2013
SUBSEA PUMPING SOLUTIONS LTD	SC354589	01/03/2013
SUCCESS WAY CONSULTANCY UK LTD	SC381439	01/03/2013
S WILSON PROJECTS LIMITED	SC394078	01/03/2013
THE TABLET MANUFACTURING COMPANY LIMITED	SC403302	01/03/2013
TAYLORS RESTAURANT EAST LIMITED	SC200669	01/03/2013
TAYSIDE HOMES LIMITED	SC384548	01/03/2013
TEXTILES @ HOME LIMITED	SC388179	01/03/2013
THALASSA INDUSTRIES (2003) LIMITED	SC255190	01/03/2013
THISTLEWYND LIMITED	SC197936	01/03/2013
THURSO TATTOO LIMITED	SC422440	01/03/2013
TINGLE BAR LTD	SC388400	01/03/2013
TOKENMAJOR LIMITED	SC225169	01/03/2013
TORQ-QUIP ENGINEERING LIMITED	SC428039	01/03/2013
THE TWEEDDALE MOTOR COMPANY LTD.	SC013017	01/03/2013
U-DRILL LTD	SC368762	01/03/2013
ULTIMO GOCCIA 04 LIMITED	SC403197	01/03/2013
	SC371809	01/03/2013
UNIVERSAL MOTOR SERVICES AYRSHIRE	SC387973	01/03/2013
LIMITED		
URBAN GREEN SANCTUARY LIMITED	SC412673	01/03/2013
TIMEDED TENDETTEN DADMINDONIE		

LIMITED LIABILITY PARTNERSHIPS

- (A) LIMITED LIABILITY PARTNERSHIP CERTIFICATES OF INCORPORATION
- (B1) THE LLP'S INCORPORATION DOCUMENT
- (B2) ANY DOCUMENTS MAKING OR EVIDENCING AN ALTERATION IN AN LLP'S INCORPORATION DOCUMENT.
- (B3) ANY NOTICE OF THE CHANGE OF THE LLP'S NAME.
- (C1) NOTIFICATION OF ANY CHANGE AMONG THE LLP'S MEMBERS
- (C2) NOTIFICATION OF ANY CHANGE IN THE PARTICULARS OF MEMBERS REQUIRED TO BE DELIVERED TO THE REGISTRAR
- (D1) ALL DOCUMENTS REQUIRED TO BE DELIVERED TO THE REGISTRAR UNDER SECTION 441 (ANNUAL ACCOUNTS) AS APPLIED TO LLP'S BY THE LIMITED LIABILITY PARTNERSHIPS (ACCOUNTS AND AUDIT) (APPLICATION OF COMPANIES ACT 2006) REGULATIONS 2008.
- (D2) THE LLP'S ANNUAL RETURN.
- (D3) ALL DOCUMENTS DELIVERED TO THE REGISTRAR UNDER SECTIONS 394A(2)(E), 448A(2)(E) AND 479A(2)(E)
  (QUALIFYING SUBSIDIARIES: CONDITIONS FOR EXEMPTION FROM THE PREPARATION, FILING AND AUDIT OF ACCOUNTS) AS APPLIED TO LLP'S.
- (E1) NOTIFICATION OF ANY CHANGE OF THE LLP'S REGISTERED OFFICE.
- (F1) COPY OF ANY WINDING-UP ORDER IN RESPECT OF THE LLP.
- (F2) NOTICE OF THE APPOINTMENT OF LIQUIDATORS.
- (F3) ORDER FOR THE DISSOLUTION OF AN LLP ON A WINDING UP.
- (F4) RETURN BY A LIQUIDATOR OF THE FINAL MEETING OF AN LLP ON A WINDING UP.
- (L1) NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN, PURSUANT TO SECTION 1031 OF THE COMPANIES ACT 2006 AS APPLIED TO LLP'S BY THE LIMITED LIABILITY PARTNERSHIPS (APPLICATION OF COMPANIES ACT 2006) REGULATIONS 2009, THAT THE LIMITED LIABILITY PARTNERSHIPS LISTED HEREUNDER HAVE BEEN RESTORED BY COURT ORDER TO THE REGISTER OF COMPANIES.
- (L2) NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN, PURSUANT TO SECTION 1027 OF THE COMPANIES ACT 2006 AS APPLIED TO LLP'S BY THE LIMITED LIABILITY PARTNERSHIPS (APPLICATION OF COMPANIES ACT 2006) REGULATIONS 2009, THAT THE LIMITED LIABILITY PARTNERSHIPS LISTED HEREUNDER HAVE BEEN ADMINISTRATIVELY RESTORED TO THE REGISTER OF COMPANIES.

DOROTHY BLAIR REGISTRAR OF COMPANIES